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John Lewis Stock Number  77070101 

Name  Cheese Lovers   

Ingredients  

Sweet Apple Chutney   
Bramley apple (30%), Sugar, Cider vinegar, Gelling agent: Fruit 
pectin, Muscovado sugar, Sultanas, Dried onion flakes, Salt, 
Spices, Acidity regulator: Citric acid.  
  
Spiced Tomato and Caramelised Onion Chutney  
Tomato (50%), Sugar, Onion (11%), Spirit vinegar, Concentrated 
tomato purée, Cornflour, Salt, Rapeseed oil, Spices, Garlic purée, 
MUSTARD seeds.  
  
Cheese Board Chutney  
Cheese Board Chutney with Apple and Fig  
Sugar, Bramley apple (27%), Dried figs (11%) (Contains Rice 
flour), Cider vinegar, Gelling agent: Fruit pectin, Stem ginger, 
Salt, Ground ginger.  
  
Cheese Makers Pickle  
Cheese Maker's Pickle with Rhubarb and Blackberries  
Demerara sugar, Cider vinegar, Carrots, Onions, Rhubarb (10%),  
Golden syrup, Blackberries (7%), Plums (7%), Blackcurrants 
(7%), Worcestershire sauce (Water, Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, 
Salt, Tamarind paste, Ginger, Garlic, BARLEY malt extract, 
Cloves), Concentrated tomato purée, Spices.  
  
Basil Biscuits for Cheese  
WHEAT flour (Contains Calcium carbonate, Niacin, Iron, 
Thiamin), Vegetable oils (Palm*, Rapeseed), Vegetable margarine 
(Vegetable oils (Palm*, Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier:  
Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, Colours: Curcumin; Annatto), 
Sugar, Raising agents: Sodium bicarbonate; Disodium dihydrogen  
diphosphate, Ammonium bicarbonate, Salt, Dried basil May 
contain traces of SESAME.  
  



For allergens, see ingredients in bold  

 

May contain statements  
May contain traces of SESAME  
  

Net Quantity  

325g Sweet Apple Chutney  
320g Spiced Tomato and Caramelised Onion Chutney  
105g Cheese Board Chutney  
115g Cheese Makers Pickle  
150g Basil Biscuits for Cheese  

Country of Origin  
Made in Great Britain.  
  

Storage Instructions  Ambient  

Manufacturer’s name and 
address  

Cottage Delight Ltd.,  
Brooklands Way,  
Leekbrook,  
Leek,  
Staffordshire Moorlands,  
ST13 7QF  

Instructions for use  N/A  

Nutrition Labelling: Typical 
value   

Sweet Apple 
Chutney  

Spiced  
Tomato &  

Caramelised  
Onion  

Chutney  

Cheese Board 
Chutney  

Cheese Makers 
Pickle  

Energy (kJ/kcal)  743/187  633 / 149  807/189  867/205  

Fat  0.1  1.1  0.3  0.2  
Of which saturated  0.0  0.1  0.0  0.0  

Carbohydrate  45.4  32.8  44.7  47.0  

Of which sugars  43.8  30.6  44.4  46.1  

Fibre          

Protein  0.7  1.3  0.6  1.4  

Salt  1.4  1.0  1.2  0.5  
Nutrition Labelling: Typical 
value   

Basil Biscuits 
for Cheese  

    
  

Energy (kJ/kcal)  2108/502        

Fat  24.9        

Of which saturated  8.0        

Carbohydrate  62.0        

Of which sugars  20.0        

Fibre          



Protein  7.8        

Salt  1.4        

Alcoholic Strength  N/A  

Suitable for vegetarians  Yes  

Suitable for vegans  Yes  

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers  Yes  

Suitable for gluten allergy 
sufferers  

No  

Suitable to wheat allergy 
sufferers  No  

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers  Yes  

Suitable for dairy allergy 
sufferers  

Yes  

Suitable for soya allergy 
sufferers  

Yes  

Free from alcohol  Yes  

Free from artificial flavours  Yes  

Free from artificial colours  Yes  
  


